
Pricing ex VAT and ex works Amsterdam, The Netherlands. Pricing subject to change.
Discounts apply over 10 tons, no discount on dust, 0-100, 100-200 fractions
* BambooSheet Pro is based on 400-1000 fibers, fiber volume 45% of the sheet 
** available in October 2025
Technical Data Sheets available on request. info@bambooder.com
For custom compounds or sheets, check out our engineering service.

Loose fibers
400-1000 XLF
400-1000 SF
200-400 XLF
200-400 LF
200-400 SF
100-200 LF
100-200 SF
0-100
Dust

€ 12.49 /kg
€ 12.49 /kg
€ 15.40 /kg
€ 15.40 /kg
€ 15.40 /kg
€ 6.40 /kg
€ 6.40 /kg
€ 6.40 /kg
€ 6.40 /kg

5 KG
7 KG
4 KG

7.5 KG
10 KG
10 KG
10 KG
15 KG
15 KG

50L bag
50L bag
50L bag
50L bag
50L bag
50L bag
50L bag
50L bag
50L bag

200 - 560 µm
140 - 392 µm
145 - 335 µm
101 - 279 µm

77 - 243 µm
59 - 163 µm
39 - 123 µm

10 - 30 µm
4.2 - 7.0 µm

18 - 28 mm
1.9 - 3.3 mm

18 - 26 mm
3.1 - 7.9 mm
0.6 - 1.6 mm
0.8 - 4.8 mm
0.4 - 0.8 mm
0.1 - 0.3 mm

(spherical)

BambooSheet Pro*
preform
prepreg PLA
prepreg PP

€ 2.55 /m2
€ 3.84 /m2
€ 6.51 /m2

130 g/m2
260 g/m2
230 g/m2

0.60 mtrs wide and 100 mtrs long
0.60 mtrs wide and 100 mtrs long
0.60 mtrs wide and 100 mtrs long

BambooTape Pro **
dry
prepreg PLA
prepreg PP

€ 8.72 /m2
€ 13.51 /m2
€ 19.74 /m2

240 g/m2
490 g/m2
420 g/m2

roll of 1m60 wide and 100 mtrs long
roll of 1m60 wide and 100 mtrs long
roll of 1m60 wide and 100 mtrs long

Following in Q3 from various compounders...

Price List 2025 - Q2

Description Sales price Packing fiber thickness 
(µm) 

fiber length 
weight unit (mm)

 

 

Compounds


